The ALPHA250 is a programmable board built around a Zynq 7020
SoC. It features a 100 MHz RF front end with 14-bit ADCs and 16-
bit DACs, at 250 Msps. The RF channels are clocked by a dual PLL,
ultra-low jitter clock generator. It includes a 4-channel 24-bit ADC
and a 4-channel 16-bit DAC. The board comes with a
comprehensive, open source, FPGA / Linux reference design.
Specifications
ALPHA250 ALPHA250-4

ALPHA250
Ordering codes
PRODUCT NUMBER ATTRIBUTE
ALPHA250 RF front end 2 ADC, 2 DAC
ALPHA250-4 RF front end 4 ADC
ALPHA250-BP RF front end 2 ADC, 2 DAC / Mounted baseplate
ALPHA250-4-BP RF front end 4 ADC / Mounted baseplate
8 / 8
ALPHA250